Total applications

Disabled

Yes

No

Prefer not to say
Not stated

Sexual orientation
Prefer not to say

Gay man

Gay woman, lesbian
Heterosexual, straight
Not stated

Other

Age

18-25

26-35

36-45

46-55

56-65

66+

Prefer not to say
Not stated

Ethnicity
Black - African
Asian - Indian

White - British, Irish or other White Background
Mixed Ethnic - Of more than one ethnicity
Prefer not to say

Not stated

Gender

Male

Female

Prefer not to say
Not Stated
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Role 3: Member
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