	Role 1: Welsh 20		Role 2: Sub Ctte Chair 37		Role 3: Member 53		Total 110	
Total applications								
	No.	%	No.	%	No.	%	No.	%
Disabled								
Yes	0	0		3	7	13	8	7
No	18	90		95	45	85	98	89
Prefer not to say	2	10	1	3	0	0	3	3
Not stated	0	0	0	0	1	14	1	13
Sexual orientation								
Prefer not to say	2	10	4	11	3	6	9	8
Gay man	0	0	1	3	4	8	5	5
Gay woman, lesbian	0	0	1	3	0	0	1	1
Heterosexual, straight	18	90	31	84	44	83	93	85
Not stated	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	1
Other	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	1
Age								
18-25	2	10	0	0	0	0	2	2
26-35	1	5	3	8	1	2	5	5
36-45	2	10	4	11	11	21	17	15
46-55	3	15	11	30	12	23	26	24
56-65	9	45	14	38	22	42	45	41
66+	2	10	3	8	6	11	11	10
Prefer not to say	1	5	2	5	1	2	4	4
Not stated	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ethnicity								
Black - African	1	5	1	3	1	2	3	3
Asian - Indian	0	0	2	5	0	0	2	2
White - British, Irish or other White Background	16	80	33	89	49	92	98	89
Mixed Ethnic - Of more than one ethnicity	0	0	0	0	2	4	2	2
Prefer not to say	3	15	1	3	0	0	4	4
Not stated	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	1
Gender								
Male	15	75	27	73	38	72	80	73
Female	5	25	9	24	14	26	28	25
Prefer not to say	0	0	1	3	0	0	1	1
Not Stated	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	1